CUTTING OFF & GROOVING SYSTEM
BLADE & 10 INSERTS OF YOUR CHOICE!
Convex geometry ensures
high precision clamping.
Reverse taper  c lamp
prevents the insert from
coming out.
Safety key prevents insert movement.

2
0
R
T
V
P
3
0
R
T
Width of Cutting Edge
Tolerance
inch mm
Grooving,
Cutting Off
GW1M0200D020N-GS a a a .079 2.00 ± .0012 .008 .008 ─
GW1M0300F020N-GS a a a .118 3.00 ± .0012 .008 .008 ─
GW1M0400G020N-GS a a a .157 4.00 ± .0016 .008 .008 ─
GW1M0200D020N-GM a a a a .079 2.00 ± .0012 .008 .008 ─
GW1M0300F030N-GM a a a a .118 3.00 ± .0012 .012 .012 ─
GW1M0400G030N-GM a a a a .157 4.00 ± .0016 .012 .012 ─
Cutting Off
GW1M0200D020R05-GM a a a .079 2.00 ± .0012 .008 .008 .197
GW1M0200D020L05-GM a a a .079 2.00 ± .0012 .008 .008 .197
GW1M0300F030R05-GM a a a .118 3.00 ± .0012 .012 .012 .197
GW1M0300F030L05-GM a a a .118 3.00 ± .0012 .012 .012 .197
GW1M0400G030R05-GM a a a .157 4.00 ± .0016 .012 .012 .197
GW1M0400G030L05-GM a a a .157 4.00 ± .0016 .012 .012 .197
C
W
REL
RER